Ordering Information
Accessories
BLWS - Border Lite
 Ordering Example:
Border Lite
Wall Spot
Cat. No. BLWS
LENSBLC
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Clear LensBK  - Black
SBZ  - Solid Bronze
GN  - Green
STAR  - Silver Star
WH - White
BLWS   SBZ - Border Lite Wall Spot in Solid Bronze
2.1.3
The Border Lite Wall Spot is a wall-mounted luminaire with a fully
adjustable head allowing for 360 degree rotation and 0-90 degree
elevation. This makes the luminaire ideal for wash-lighting on pillars,
columns or walls.
The luminaire is cast from virgin high corrosion resistant low copper
aluminium with a UV stable powder coated finish, solid bronze or 316
stainless steel with a clear, tempered flush glass lens and high
temperature silicon gasket.
The Retro™ is a 110/240-12 ac mains option suited to installation where
mounting a transformer is a problem, e.g. a brick wall where there is only a
cable protruding out of the wall and it is not an option to recess the
transformer. The base increases in size to accommodate the
encapsulated dimmable transformer.
132
  5”
 35
1½” 3”
78
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
/ ”
16
Cat. No. BLWS/R
/R - Retro™ Transformer
  110/240-12 volt
132
  5”
 35
1½” 3”
78
1 / ”
48
RetroTM
7
8
For an alternative LED
option start at page 10.4
5
8
Wall Spot
(Accessories ordered separately)
Luminaire Construction
Mounting
                   Features
Gaskets:
0 0Nytrol rubber, 150 c (302 f).
Lamp Holder:
0 0
G4 - 350 c (662 f) ceramic multi
0contact lamp holder with 250 c
0(480 f) teflon cables.
Accessories:
Clear Lens (Cat. LENSBLC).
Swivel :
0 0
360  rotation and 0 - 90  elevation,
solid brass or 316 stainless steel
Standards
IP66                UL1838